STATE OF UTAH

CONTRACT AMENDMENT
TOOELE COUNTY GORPORATON
CONTRACT # -l

AMENDMENT #2 To CONTRACT # 160225

TO BE ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF the above numbered contract by and between the State of Utah,
Attorney General's Office _ referred to as State Entity and, _Tooele County , referred to as Contractor.

THE PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:
1. Contract period:

(original starting date)

(current ending date)

new ending date

2. Contract amount:
$130,827 (current contract amount)

$130,134.21 0 ¢ (amendment amount)

$2%,961.2’I/ g6 v/ new contract amount

add current amount to amendment amount

3. Other changes: (attach other sheets if necessary):

4, Effective Date of Amendment: July 1, 2016
All other conditions and terms in the original contract and previous amendments remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sign and cause the amendment to be executed.

CONTRACTOR ) STATE e
NSOV (o uly zally Y
Contractor's signature \ Date Agency's sighature © Date

SMM Wil Loty Posmissionac

Type or Prmt Name and Title

-Division of Purchasing Date

Division of Finance

Agency Contact Person Telephone Number Fax Number Email

(Revision 12 February 2015)




CHILDREN S JUSTICE CENTER

Fiscal Year 17

TOTAL
EXPENSE

S AL
DRI

STATE CONTRACT OTHER SOURCES
ONE TIME ‘ . - ‘ .
Forenslo | LOCAL GOV | LOCAL GOV FEDERAL | FRIENDS | OTHER
ONGOING F”"&if)"“" mtoviow | cast |- inkwD. | NCACRANT| Tomuen | prvate o[ prvaTE

$8585
(XUXR2

o

Coordinator 37,2351 33,765 3,500
VOCA 19,388 1,939, 17,449
0
0
[}
0
0
0
)
90
0
0
0
0
Total 106,574.26 0
[B Benefils Direclor JEX] 8071
Coordinalor 26,831 26,370 469
VOCA 6,554 1,631 5,022
9
[
[}
0
0]
0
4
0
0
0
Total 51,455.70 0
C. In-slate Travel Mileage (Local) [
Total 1,620,986 [Mileage (In Stale Travel) 1,621 760 871
0. Space Worlgage 0 S IR RN ]
Rent 15,000 16,000
House | 450 450
Grourd Malnl 500 500
Building Malnt 500} 600
Total 17,450.00 {Properly Taxes 1,000 1,000
E. Utilites Gas 800 800
Elaclric 2,000 2,000
Garbage, water, sewer 660] 660
Tolal 3,460.00 [ —
F. Communicalions Telephone 465, 765
Cell Phone 9
Network Services [}
Intemnet Services 2,840 2,640
Tolal 3,405.00 [Poslage 300] 300!
G, Equipment / Furniture Office Furniture [1]
Office Equipment 0
Computer Equip/Software [
Tolal - |Repair / Maintenance [
H. Supplies Office supplles / lapes 2,200 2,050 150
Medical 0
Friends Board Meeling 480] 480
Advisory Board Meeting 22 220
MDT Mesting 240 240
Total 3,140.00 {Volunteer Lunchaon ORI OIIREIIRK,
I Miscellansous Printing [
' Pelty Cash 0]
Miscell Services 0
Miscell Supplles 0
NCA Reaccreditation Dies 0
Total - }insurance {premisesfiability) 0]
J. Conference/Training NCA Leadership Registration 0
Holel, Per Diem, Travel 0
Miso Expenses 0
lum Regislrati 1,700] 1,700
Holel, Per Diem, Travel 3,800 3600
Misa Ex 0
Olher Conf/Tralning Regislration 4,629 640 3,989
Hotel, Per Diem, Travel 0]
Grand Total 9,928.75 Miso Expenses 0]
K. Forensio Interview Forensio Inlervievier 10,000 7,500 2,50
Tralning 2792} 2,500 292
Total 12,792.00
i {
| 66%| State Contract | 130,134 | 21%| 15%| . 0%| 25%| 5% 0%




