STATE OF UTAH TOOELE COUNTY ORP%HATON

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ~ CONTRACT #

AMENDMENT #2 To CONTRACT # 160225

TO BE ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF the above numbered contract by and between the State of Utah,
Attorney General's Office  referred to as State Entity and, _Tooele County , referred to as Contractor.

THE PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:
1. Contract period:

(original starting date)

(current ending date)

new ending date

2. Contract amount:
$130,827 (current contract amount)

$130,134.21 0p 4 (amendment amount)

$2§%,961.2’l/ g A/ new contract amount

add current amount to amendment amount

3. Other changes: (attach other sheets if necessary):

4, Effective Date of Amendment: July 1, 2016
All other conditions and terms in the original contract and previous amendments remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sign and cause the amendment to be executed.

CONTRACTOR . S’I‘A’{E —

iy

S luly zally 1
Contractor's s1gn'1ture | ate Agency's”si’gﬁﬁtury © Date

Type or Pr int Name and Title cORirestorHRDHSIBHE SfPurchasing Date

PROCESSED BY 31 A6
DIVISION OF FINANGE
Division of Finance
Agency Contact Person ) Telephone Number Fax Number Email

(Revision 12 February 2015)




REVERUE-SOURCES!

CHILDREN'S JUSTICE CENTER

‘ Fisqal Year 17

OTHER SOUR ES -

STATE CONTRACT
01| sesomo Fg{:gsm“; Faende | LoCAL 6ov]LocAL GOV | veoeraL | rrziios | omeR
EXPEHSE Om()R lotew | casn | mkmp, | FOASRANT Tonee | eriate | PRIVATE
CATEGORY:AA-CAPITALEXPENDITURE
A, Capilal Improvenents Building
Total- »  {Grotinds ~:, 'o‘o’:'o'x.-
[GATEGOR V2 {PROGRAN OPERATING
A. Perscnnel Dirgslor
& -
VOCA 17,449
Tolal 105,574.26
|5 Banalits Diredlor 18071 8,071
Coordinatr W8] 26,370| 451
VOCA 6,554 1851 5,022
0]
51
[
i
[i
of
5
]
of
i
Totel 54,455.70 [}
C. In-slate Traved Hileage {Local) [}
Total 1,620.96 {Wiloago (n Slelo Travel) 150 760 57
D, Spase Mortgage )
[Rent 75,000 15,6001
{Houss 450! 450
Grouad Na 50 500
Buitding Malnt (2] §00
Toted 17,450.00 {Propotty Taxes 1,00 1,000
£ Utiites Gag 24 800
Elactiic 2,000/ 2000
Garbege, walet, sewer 660 660
Tole 3,460.00 0
[F+ Communieations Telaphoro 465 [EE
Cell Phono [i]
Network Services [}
Inlornet Services 2,680 2640
Total 3,405.00 [Poslage £ 300
. Equipment ] Furmitare Cifcs Furiiwe |
Office Ecuipment of
Computer Equl 0;
Total - [Repelr I Vainienanca [}
H. Supplies 10ffics suppllos { tapes 2,200 2050 160
{Hedical [
Frionds Board Mesting 480 480
Advisory Board Mesting 20 20
WDT Masling 240 20)
Total 3,140.00 |Volunteer Lunchooa [}
1. Miscellansous Printing [i}
. Pelly Cash 0
Aiscei Sepvices [}
Hlscell Supplies 0
{NCAR flation Dies 0)
Tolal - i tabtity}
J, Conference/Training NCA Loudership Regislrati [}
Hotel, Per Diem, Trave! 9{
Misc Expanses] 1)
B {um Regstrali 1,000 1,700/
Hotel, Per Diam, Trave! 3,600 3,6001
Misc Expenses o}
Other Conf/Treining Reglsiration 4,629 640 3,909
Hofel, Per Diem, Travel 0
Grand Total 9,928.75 Wiso Expenses [ —
[R Forensio inlorviow F Tnlervawes 10, 7,500 7500
Training 2,192 2,500 22
Tolal 12,792.00 0|
ey :IOTALS 200,827 ARAT] AT
PERCENT OF TOTAL BUDGET 00| "
66%| Stato Gontract | 30,1341 21%] 15%|. - 0%| 25%| 8% 0%




